Bandsaw Blades
Saw blades
2011/12
Circular - Jigsaw - Bandsaw
ORDERING INFORMATION
When ordering circular sawblades please give the following information: part number, bore size (centre hole), blade diameter and number of teeth.
Blades are stocked in several bore sizes, however blades with non-standard bores may be supplied with reduction rings. Pin holes are available to
special order - please supply full  dimensional details. More than one pin hole will be charged extra.
CARRIAGE COSTS
Circular sawblades: postage is free to all UK addresses for blades up to 250mm diameter. Blades over 250mm diameter are carriage free to UK
addresses except the Scottish Highlands, offshore islands and Northern Ireland, where an additional carriage charge of £12.00 will apply.
Jigsaw blades: postage is free to all UK addresses. Bandsaw blades: postage is free to all UK addresses.
Contact us for export carriage charges to Europe.
Prices on this leaflet are inclusive of VAT. A separate price list excluding VAT is available for export and trade customers. Payment may be made
by cash, cheque or debit/credit card. Telephone orders for account customers and debit/credit card holders only.
SAFETY AND CARE OF BLADES
Circular sawblades: Tungsten Carbide is an extremely hard but brittle material that needs to be handled with care. Never let the teeth come into
contact with any metallic or hard surface. Even a slight tap on a metal surface, such as the saw table, can chip or crack a tooth. Store in a cardboard
folder or wooden box when not in use, and treat with rust preventative oil. Never store blades together where the teeth can come into contact with
each other. Keep the blade clean and free from sticky deposits of resin etc. Always ensure the blade is up to full speed before starting to cut. Ensure
blades are kept sharp at all times. The teeth should be sharpened as soon as they become dull. As TC tipped saws stay sharp for long periods,
blades are sometimes left in machines long after they should have been removed for sharpening. This causes faster wear on the tooth edge, which
means more carbide needs to be removed during re-sharpening. Failure to sharpen saws as soon as they become dull is false economy.
Bandsaw blades: always wear eye protection when using bandsaw blades and eye protection and leather gloves to handle them.
A range of precision bandsaw blades of German manufacture. Fabricated in high quality European special steel, welded, ground and polished on
both sides, the blades are not only flexible but also tear-proof and ideal for demanding long-term work.
Part no.		  Length		  Width	      Thickness	 TPI	 Suitable for				               Price
													                        inc VAT
BBS17781	 1778mm(70”)	 6mm	      0.4mm	 4	 Record BS250, RSBS10			              £12.32
BBS17782			   10mm	      0.6mm	 6	 Clarke CBS335, CBS355			              £13.58
BBS17783			   12mm	      0.6mm	 6	 Nutool HBS14				               £13.86
BBS17784			   15mm	      0.6mm	 6	 Sealy SM1214				               £25.15

2011/12
Circular - Jigsaw - Bandsaw
ORDERING INFORMATION
When ordering circular sawblades please give the following information: part number, bore size (centre hole), blade diameter and number of teeth.
Blades are stocked in several bore sizes, however blades with non-standard bores may be supplied with reduction rings. Pin holes are available to
special order - please supply full  dimensional details. More than one pin hole will be charged extra.
CARRIAGE COSTS
Circular sawblades: postage is free to all UK addresses for blades up to 250mm diameter. Blades over 250mm diameter are carriage free to UK
addresses except the Scottish Highlands, offshore islands and Northern Ireland, where an additional carriage charge of £12.00 will apply.
Jigsaw blades: postage is free to all UK addresses. Bandsaw blades: postage is free to all UK addresses.
Contact us for export carriage charges to Europe.
Prices on this leaflet are inclusive of VAT. A separate price list excluding VAT is available for export and trade customers. Payment may be made
by cash, cheque or debit/credit card. Telephone orders for account customers and debit/credit card holders only.
SAFETY AND CARE OF BLADES
Circular sawblades: Tungsten Carbide is an extremely hard but brittle material that needs to be handled with care. Never let the teeth come into
contact with any metallic or hard surface. Even a slight tap on a metal surface, such as the saw table, can chip or crack a tooth. Store in a cardboard
folder or wooden box when not in use, and treat with rust preventative oil. Never store blades together where the teeth can come into contact with
each other. Keep the blade clean and free from sticky deposits of resin etc. Always ensure the blade is up to full speed before starting to cut. Ensure
blades are kept sharp at all times. The teeth should be sharpened as soon as they become dull. As TC tipped saws stay sharp for long periods,
blades are sometimes left in machines long after they should have been removed for sharpening. This causes faster wear on the tooth edge, which
means more carbide needs to be removed during re-sharpening. Failure to sharpen saws as soon as they become dull is false economy.
Bandsaw blades: always wear eye protection when using bandsaw blades and eye protection and leather gloves to handle them.
A range of precision bandsaw blades of German manufacture. Fabricated in high quality European special steel, welded, ground and polished on
both sides, the blades are not only flexible but also tear-proof and ideal for demanding long-term work.
Part no.		  Length		  Width	      Thickness	 TPI	 Suitable for				               Price
													                        inc VAT
BBS17781	 1778mm(70”)	 6mm	      0.4mm	 4	 Record BS250, RSBS10			              £12.32
BBS17782			   10mm	      0.6mm	 6	 Clarke CBS335, CBS355			              £13.58
BBS17783			   12mm	      0.6mm	 6	 Nutool HBS14				               £13.86
BBS17784			   15mm	      0.6mm	 6	 Sealy SM1214				               £25.15